13 13 4 4 4 4 21 21
18 18 7 7 6 6 31 31

9 9 2 2 3 2 14 13
23 23 9 9 8 8 40 40
27 27 8 8 9 9 44 44
90 90 30 30 30 29 150 149




Dl

Dl

Dl

244 27.3
33.1

2X\WD 1 AIERBL




DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

Dl

DI

5.0
25.0
Dl 70.0
7.7
17.9
Dl 259
38.5
53.8

Dl 231

5.0

20.0

3.7

3.6

76.9

84.6



Dl
DI

Dl
DI

Dl

Dl

47.2
55.6

25.0
45.9

27.8

27.0

257

38.9

33.3

324

47.4



16.3



DI

(Diffusion Index)




